Zircher

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Meilen BSV Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Dettling Kathy 1956 Stafa SG Stgw 90 140
Tanner Ramon 2001 Stafa SG Stgw 90 137
Ade Werner 1950 Kisnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 135
Wild Ernst 1955 Hombrechtikon SG Sturmgewehr57 002 135
Ehrat Markus 1961 Kisnacht ZH SV Karabiner 135
Leimbacher Rudolf 1951 Hombrechtikon SG Karabiner 134
Frei Doris 1960 Zumikon SV Stgw 90 134
Schniriger Dominic 1996 Kisnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 134
Hostettler Ernst 1946 Kusnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 133
Egli Hanspeter 1981 Forch FSV Stgw 90 132
Meier Albert 1944 Stafa SG Stgw 90 130
Gilgen Edith 1954 Hombrechtikon SG Stgw 90 130
Semenov Vsevolod 1995 Kisnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 130
Bruggmann Elias 2002 Stafa SG Stgw 90 129
Schmucki Michael 1999 Stafa SG Stgw 90 129
Staubli Manfred 1943 Hombrechtikon SG Karabiner 129
Graf Arthur 1946 Kuisnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 129
Barmettler Melissa 1998 Kusnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 129
Baggenstos Yves 1996 Stafa SG Stgw 90 128
Payer Gil 2006 Stafa SG Stgw 90 127
Minini Elio 2002 Stafa SG Stgw 90 127
Isler Arnold 1950 Forch FSV Stgw 90 127
Muller Roger 1973 Forch FSV Stgw 90 126
Schnetzer Karl 1939 Hombrechtikon SG Karabiner 124
Schmucki Jan 2001 Stafa SG Stgw 90 123
Da Silva Moreira Joaquim 1999 Kisnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 123
Morf Erich 1958 Zollikon SV Sturmgewehr57 002 123
Vollenweider Pierre 1950 Kusnacht ZH SV Stgw 90 122
Wyder Peter 1957 Forch FSV Sturmgewehr57 002 122
Oberson Herbert 1955 Stafa SG Stgw 90 121
Hussy Pascal 1978 Forch FSV Stgw 90 121
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Meilen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer

Herrmann Christoph

Bischofberger Victoria

Ciocarelli Felix
Kéagi Toni
Fischer Thomas
Ebci Serkap
Scherrer Marcel
Steuer Yves
Egli Kristina
Freitag Kaspar
Hangartner Rolf
Grimm Michael

Jg.
1967

1998
1954
1979
1990
1998
1966
1994
1995
1954
1964
2000

Verein
Forch FSV

Kisnacht ZH SV
Zollikon SV
Zollikon SV
Zumikon SV
Kisnacht ZH SV
Zollikon SV
Kisnacht ZH SV
Kisnacht ZH SV
Forch FSV
Kisnacht ZH SV
Kisnacht ZH SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 120
Stgw 90 120
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 118
Stgw 90 116
Stgw 90 114
Stgw 90 114
Stgw 90 113
Stgw 90 112
Stgw 90 106
Stgw 90 102
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